University of Iowa Form 1

General Education Fund
FY 2011 - Use of New Revenues and Reallocations

Appropriation Tuition Other Income Total

1 Core Salary/Benefits Increases -$5,126,000 $4,028,000 $675,000 -$423,000 $1,046,000 $623,000

2 Investment in Faculty -$5,164,000 $3,595,435 $602,565 -$966,000 $3,518,000 $2,552,000

3 Investment in Students -$891,000 $14,819,000 $0 $13,928,000 $891,000 $14,819,000

4 Renewing Environments for Learning &
Research -$2,577,565 $2,662,565 $1,968,000 $2,053,000 $1,201,000 $3,254,000

 SOURCE TOTAL -$13,758,565 $25,105,000 $3,245,565 $14,592,000 $6,656,000 $21,248,000

TOTAL TOTAL
 INITIATIVE NEW REVENUES REALLOCATION INITIATIVE

THE UNIVERSITY OF IOWA FINAL
General Education Fund
FY 2011 Proforma Summary (Budget to Budget) Form 1B

New Revenue

Appropriation:
FY11 Reduction (17,845,057)
Non-Recurring Supplemental 4,086,492   (13,758,565)

Tuition:
Tuition Inflation 17,763,000
Tuition Enrollment Adjustment 3,778,000
Professional School Tuition Supplements 3,564,000   25,105,000

Indirect Cost Recoveries Increase 2,245,000
Interest Income Increase 1,000,565   3,245,565

Total New Revenue 14,592,000

Reallocation:
Required Reallocation 5,156,000
Additional Provost Targeted Reallocation 1,500,000   6,656,000

Total New Revenue and Reallocation 21,248,000

New Expense Appropriation Tuition Other Reallocation Total

Core Salary/Benefits Increases:
P & S Compensation and Fringe Benefits (2%) 2,094,000   (613,000)   1,793,000  301,000   613,000   2,094,000
Impact of Fringe Benefit Rate Change on Base (1,920,000)   (1,920,000)   -   -   -   (1,920,000)
Merit Compensation and Fringe Benefits (contract) 2,132,000   (433,000)   1,826,000  306,000   433,000   2,132,000
Impact of Fringe Benefit Rate Change on Base (2,160,000)   (2,160,000)   -   -   -   (2,160,000)
Merit Annualization and Fringe Benefits 477,000   -   409,000   68,000   -   477,000
   Subtotal 623,000   (5,126,000)   4,028,000  675,000   1,046,000  623,000

Investment in Faculty:
Faculty Compensation and Fringe Benefits (2%) 4,198,000   (2,018,000)   3,595,435  602,565   2,018,000  4,198,000
Impact of Fringe Benefit Rate Change on Base (3,146,000)   (3,146,000)   -   -   -   (3,146,000)
Provost Targeted Reallocation 1,500,000   -   -   -   1,500,000  1,500,000
   Subtotal 2,552,000   (5,164,000)   3,595,435  602,565   3,518,000  2,552,000

Investment in Students:
Student Financial Aid Set-Aside 6,751,000   -   6,751,000  -   -   6,751,000
Professional School Tuition Supplements 3,022,000   -   3,022,000  -   -   3,022,000
Graduate Assistants and Fringe Benefits -   (891,000)   -   -   891,000   -
Impact of Fringe Benefit Rate Change on Base 121,000   -   121,000   -   -   121,000
Graduate Assistants Contracted Scholarship Costs 1,905,000   -   1,905,000  -   -   1,905,000
Undergraduate Initiatives 2,900,000   -   2,900,000  -   -   2,900,000
AGEP program - graduate education 120,000   -   120,000   -   -   120,000
   Subtotal 14,819,000   (891,000)   14,819,000 -   891,000   14,819,000

Renewing Environments for Learning and Research:
Utilities Inflation (Non-Labor), Energy Conserv. and BR 800,000   -   680,000   120,000   -   800,000
Opening New Buildings 2,520,500   -   1,321,500  1,199,000   -   2,520,500
Building Renewal & Deferred Maintenance (2,276,000)   (1,376,565)   (899,435)   -   -   (2,276,000)
Library Acquisitions 728,000   -   728,000   -   -   728,000
Campus Safety and Security 500,000   -   425,000   75,000   -   500,000
General Education Fund Insurance Premium Increase 400,000   -   340,000   60,000   -   400,000
CA/DA F&A Distribution to Colleges Based Upon Productivity 433,000   -   -   433,000   -   433,000
Various Administrative/Collegiate Support Commitments 148,500   -   67,500   81,000   -   148,500
Various Administrative/Collegiate Support Expense -   (1,201,000)   -   -   1,201,000  -
   Subtotal 3,254,000   (2,577,565)   2,662,565  1,968,000   1,201,000  3,254,000

Total New Expenses 21,248,000   (13,758,565) 25,105,000 3,245,565   6,656,000  21,248,000

Form 1AFY 2011 - Source of Funds for Reallocation Form 1A

The University of Iowa

Admisistrative Reallocations $1,635,290

Collegiate Reallocations $5,020,710

Total Reallocations $6,656,000

Board of Regents, State of Iowa FY 2011 Final Operating Budget FORM 2

University of Iowa FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 % Change
General Education Fund Proposed Revenue Estimated Revenue Proposed FY 10 to

Actual Budget Changes Budget Changes Reallocations Budget FY 11
Revenues
   State Appropriations 269,527,169 235,483,091 (24,291,049) 211,192,042 (17,845,057) 24,291,049 217,638,034 3.05%
   Appropriations - Nonrecurring 14,371,621 14,371,621 4,086,492 (14,371,621) 4,086,492 -71.57%   Appropriations  Nonrecurring 14,371,621 14,371,621 4,086,492 (14,371,621) 4,086,492 71.57%